
FAX to 704-455-3820 or EMAIL to points@uslegendcars.com 

Official Points Entry Form 
Facility: Linda’s Speedway 
 

State: PA 
 

Event Date: 10/9/20                        
 

Car Type: Track Type: **Qualifier: Rain Makeup: 

o Legend 
o Bandolero 
o Thunder Roadster 
o L-Modified 

o Asphalt 
o Dirt 
o Road Course 

o Yes 
o No 

 
**Must be approved by INEX 

o *Yes 
o No 

*Original Date: 

ALL FIELDS REQUIRED FOR PROCESSING 
Pos. Driver and State INEX Member No. INEX Classification DQ (include reason) 

1 TRAVIS MCCLELLAND, PA 20-0620 PRO  

2 CHRIS TRANSEAU, PA 20-0721 SEMI PRO  

3 SETH KEARCHNER, PA 20-0499 SEMI PRO  

4 CODY ALTLAND, PA 20-1578 SEMI PRO  

5 AARON UPDEGRAFF, PA 20-0764 SEMI PRO  

6 CHUCK DELL, PA 20-0828 PRO  

7 SCOTT HOUDESHELL, PA 20-0750 MASTERS  

8 GREG BURD, PA 20-0961 MASTERS  

9 QUINN TRIMMER, NJ 20-0858 SEMI PRO  

10 LINCOLN KEARCHNER, PA 20-1251 YOUNG LIONS  

11 ZACH BAXTER, PA 20-1245 SEMI PRO  

12 ADAM LYMAN, WV 20-1226 SEMI PRO  

13 TYLER GROFT, PA 20-0760 SEMI PRO  

14 CORY PHILLIPS, PA 20-0960 SEMI PRO  

15 ERIC HURST, PA 20-0466 MASTERS  

16 SHAUN MILLER, PA 20-0826 SEMI PRO  

17 SCOTT MUSSELMAN, PA 20-0647 SEMI PRO  

18 SCOTT MONTGOMERY    

19 LOGAN CARBAUGH, PA 20-0948 SEMI PRO  

20 TRAVIS PERRY, PA 20-0715 MASTERS  

21 BILL DIEHL, PA 20-0814 PRO  

22 JONATHAN ROBINSON, PA 20-1312 YOUNG LIONS  

23 SHAWN GROFT, PA 20-0758 MASTERS  

24     

25     

26     

27     

28     

29     

30     

***Please Submit by the Tuesday Following the Event Date*** 

Completed By: Kali Landis 
 

 


